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European Joint Programme

Healthy Soils
for Europe

THE CONTRIBUTION OF EJP SOIL
AT THE SCIENCE-POLICY
INTERFACE

Final European Policy Forum
Thursday 18th November 2024, Brussels



08:00 Registration

09:00 Welcome Addresses

Claire Chenu
EJP SOIL Coordinator Vice President of INRAe ILVO Representative

09:15 Critical challenges of soil related policies
emerging over the lifetime of EJP SOIL

David Wall Giovanni Dara Guccione
Teagasac CREA

09:30 Soil Data & the Soil Monitoring Law
Moderated by Fenny van Egmond

09:30 Relevant scientific findings from the EJP SOIL
Maria Fantappié
CREA

09:55 A European Perspective

Mirco Barbero
DG Environment

10:05 A National Perspective

Esther Goidts
Service public de Wallonie, Belgium

10:15 Interactive Panel Discussion

11:00 Coffee Break

11:45 Carbon sequestration & the Carbon Removals Regulation
Moderated by Greet Ruysschaert
11:45 Relevant scientific findings from the EJP SOIL
Axel Don
Thunen
12:10 A European Perspective

Christian Holzleitner
DG Climate Action

12:20 A National Perspective
llaria Falconi
CREA
12:30 Interactive Panel Discussion
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13:15

14:45

14:45

15:10

15:20

15:30

16:15
16:15

16:30

16:45

16:45

17:00

17:15

Dine & Dialogue

Networking lunch aimed at fostering discussion between policy
stakeholders and scientists

Sustainable soil management practices & the CAP

Moderated by David Wall

Relevant scientific findings from the EJP SOIL
Frederic Vanwindekens

CRAW

A European Perspective

Speaker TBC

DG Agriculture and Rural Development

A National Perspective

Elena Havlicek

Federal Office for the Environment, Section Soil, Switzerland

Interactive Panel Discussion

Interviews

EJP SOIL National Hubs

Anna Besse-Lototskaya
WR

EJP SOIL 10 Year Roadmap

Saskia Keesstra
WR

EJP SOIL & JRC
Speaker TBC
Joint Research Centre
Looking to the future - Next steps after EJP SOIL

Anna Besse-Lototskaya
WR

Closing Remarks

Kerstin Rosenow
DG Agriculture and Rural Development

Final Thanks & Closing of the Forum

Claire Chenu
INRAe

Anna Besse-Lototskaya

WR
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